
1 - The course materials helped me understand the subject matter.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 3 75.00%

Agree (4) 1 25.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.75 4.25 4.36

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.75 0.50 5.00 1332 4.25 0.96 5.00 84675 4.36 0.89 5.00

2 - The work required of me was appropriate based on course objectives.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00 4.35 4.40

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 1319 4.35 0.87 5.00 84120 4.40 0.86 5.00

3 - The tests, project, etc. accurately measured what I learned in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 2 50.00%

Agree (4) 2 50.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.50 4.16 4.30

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.50 0.58 4.50 1314 4.16 1.08 5.00 83994 4.30 0.95 5.00

4 - This course encouraged me to think critically.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 2 50.00%

Agree (4) 2 50.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.50 4.30 4.41

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.50 0.58 4.50 1318 4.30 0.95 5.00 83944 4.41 0.86 5.00
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5 - I learned a great deal in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 3 75.00%

Agree (4) 1 25.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.75 4.23 4.33

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.75 0.50 5.00 1312 4.23 0.99 5.00 83753 4.33 0.93 5.00

6 - Marina Duque provided clear expectations for the course. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 2 50.00%

Agree (4) 1 25.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 1 25.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.00
4.39 4.45

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.00 1.41 4.50 1316 4.39 0.92 5.00 92123 4.45 0.87 5.00

7 - Marina Duque communicated effectively. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 2 50.00%

Agree (4) 2 50.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.50 4.30 4.39

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.50 0.58 4.50 1320 4.30 0.99 5.00 92095 4.39 0.94 5.00

8 - Marina Duque stimulated my interest in the subject matter. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 2 50.00%

Agree (4) 2 50.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.50 4.09 4.24

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.50 0.58 4.50 1320 4.09 1.14 5.00 91950 4.24 1.04 5.00

Instructor: Marina Duque * 
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9 - Marina Duque provided helpful feedback on my work. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 1 25.00%

Agree (4) 2 50.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 1 25.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

3.75 4.02 4.24

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 3.75 1.26 4.00 1316 4.02 1.16 4.00 91860 4.24 1.04 5.00

10 - Marina Duque demonstrated respect for students. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 3 75.00%

Agree (4) 1 25.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.75 4.50 4.56

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.75 0.50 5.00 1313 4.50 0.82 5.00 91704 4.56 0.78 5.00

11 - Marina Duque demonstrated mastery of the subject matter. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00 4.52 4.58

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 1314 4.52 0.82 5.00 91877 4.58 0.75 5.00

12 - Overall course content rating.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Excellent (5) 1 25.00%

Above Satisfactory (4) 3 75.00%

Satisfactory (3) 0 0.00%

Below Satisfactory (2) 0 0.00%

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

4.25 4.07 4.21

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.25 0.50 4.00 1310 4.07 1.06 4.00 83608 4.21 1.02 5.00

Instructor: Marina Duque * 
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13 - Overall rating for Marina Duque - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Excellent (5) 1 25.00%

Above Satisfactory (4) 3 75.00%

Satisfactory (3) 0 0.00%

Below Satisfactory (2) 0 0.00%

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

4.25 4.23 4.34

 0           25           50           100  Question Department University

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median University Mean STD Median
4/7 (57.14%) 4.25 0.50 4.00 1312 4.23 1.03 5.00 91662 4.34 0.98 5.00

14 - What is your year in school?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

1st year (1) 0 0.00%

Sophomore (2) 0 0.00%

Junior (3) 0 0.00%

Senior (4) 0 0.00%

Grad/Other (5) 4 100.00%
 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
4/7 (57.14%)

15 - What is your cumulative GPA?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

1.99 or less (1) 0 0.00%

2.0-2.49 (2) 0 0.00%

2.5-2.99 (3) 0 0.00%

3.0-3.49 (4) 0 0.00%

3.5-4.0 (5) 4 100.00%

Not Applicable (6) 0 0.00%
 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
4/7 (57.14%)

16 - What grade do you expect to receive in this course?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

A (1) 2 50.00%

B (2) 2 50.00%

C (3) 0 0.00%

D (4) 0 0.00%

F (5) 0 0.00%

Not Applicable (6) 0 0.00%
 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
4/7 (57.14%)
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17 - Is this a required course for you?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 2 50.00%

No (2) 2 50.00%

 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
4/7 (57.14%)

Instructor: Marina Duque * 
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